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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (1) Eschtruth Timo 12.633 21 500 500 500 500 500 700 700 300

2 (20) Stieglitz Thomas 11.200 20 500 500 500 500 600 300 500

3 (5) Heyde Harald 7.347 19 250 600 150 400 167 400 600

4 (2) Hast Armin 6.440 13 500 300 440 200

5 (4) Unruh Manuel 5.984 11 500

6 (3) Hildebrandt Carsten 5.783 11

7 (6) Dreßler Georg 5.342 17 156 171

8 (11) Fuckner André 5.031 19 200 133 100 200 100 150 200

9 (12) Strobel Manfred 3.040 16 100 100 100

10 (7) Gleim Thomas 2.792 6 280 267 450

11 (8) Deist Walter 2.569 6

12 (14) Heller Klaus 2.412 8

13 (21) Schwarz Torsten 1.914 5 467 480 367 300 300

14 (18) Stein Florian 1.884 8

15 (9) Herzig Uwe 1.765 6 167 385 163 392

16 (13) Rehn Stefan 1.550 4 250 500 200

16 (10) Wilhelm Jürgen 1.550 8 119 128 118 382

18 (17) Jargon Elias 1.450 4 250 200

19 (22) Patzwa Andreas 1.410 6 156 173

20 (15) Kühl Hartmut 1.328 5 164 200 275

21 (28) Osan Armin 939 3 147 192

22 (23) Mahr Dieter 750 4 133 250 167 200

23 Pfeiler Marcus 650 2

24 (27) Hansen Jörg 500 1

25 Gebhardt Joachim 411 1

26 Tann Horst 363 3 120 143 100

27 (19) Landau Martin 360 1

28 (30) Wassermann Heiko 346 1

29 Haßt Andreas 327 3 108 114 105

30 (31) Ulm Christian 133 1 133
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 11.000 20 500 500 500 700 600

2 (2) Eckert Heike 8.384 16 500 300 700 300

3 (5) Stein Nina 8.162 29 133 100 233 200 300 200 530 300 500

4 (6) Buchenau Jutta 2.454 6 500 433 350

5 (7) Wilhelm Heidrun 1.833 5 250 233 600

6 (10) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 1.409 5 300 110 200

7 (9) Licht Dorothea 423 1 423

8 Allmeroth Tanja 338 2 100

9 (12) Ulm Michaela 214 2 114 100
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Punkte Starts

Schüler

1 (4) Ritter Moritz 1.000 2 500

2 (1) Unruh Silias 632 4 100

3 Penner Quentin 500 1

3 (12) Ritter Frederik 500 1

3 (5) Wielander Robin 500 1

6 Glock Sören 458 1

7 Richardt Justus 425 1

8 (2) Unruh Mathieu 413 4 100

9 Pfeiler Maximilian 271 2 133

10 (11) Kallée Luis 179 1

11 (13) Taube Toni 154 1

12 (16) Scheiblich Moritz 135 1

13 (15) Eberhardt Max 122 1

Schülerinnen

1 (2) Blackert Inka 500 1

1 Göbel Isabella 500 1

3 (5) Reimer Xenia 480 1

4 Bürger Sophia 446 1

5 (6) Richardt Luise 360 1

6 Selke Luca-Antonia 311 1

7 (13) Ritter Charlotte 295 1

8 Scheiblich Hanna 290 1

9 (1) Blackert Hannah 264 1

10 Bardt Chiara 232 1

11 Stransky Marlene 207 1

12 Pfeiler Alija 200 2 100

12 (10) Werner Inga Maria 200 1 200

14 Eberhardt Lucia 185 1

15 (15) Balduf Paula 179 1

16 Kliewer Alina 169 1

17 Küch Mariella 124 1

18 Rack Hannah 102 1

359
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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (1) Eschtruth Timo 12.633 21

2 (20) Stieglitz Thomas 11.200 20

3 (5) Heyde Harald 7.347 19

4 (2) Hast Armin 6.440 13

5 (4) Unruh Manuel 5.984 11

6 (3) Hildebrandt Carsten 5.783 11

7 (6) Dreßler Georg 5.342 17

8 (11) Fuckner André 5.031 19

9 (12) Strobel Manfred 3.040 16

10 (7) Gleim Thomas 2.792 6

11 (8) Deist Walter 2.569 6

12 (14) Heller Klaus 2.412 8

13 (21) Schwarz Torsten 1.914 5

14 (18) Stein Florian 1.884 8

15 (9) Herzig Uwe 1.765 6

16 (13) Rehn Stefan 1.550 4

16 (10) Wilhelm Jürgen 1.550 8

18 (17) Jargon Elias 1.450 4

19 (22) Patzwa Andreas 1.410 6

20 (15) Kühl Hartmut 1.328 5

21 (28) Osan Armin 939 3

22 (23) Mahr Dieter 750 4

23 Pfeiler Marcus 650 2

24 (27) Hansen Jörg 500 1

25 Gebhardt Joachim 411 1

26 Tann Horst 363 3

27 (19) Landau Martin 360 1

28 (30) Wassermann Heiko 346 1

29 Haßt Andreas 327 3

30 (31) Ulm Christian 133 1
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 11.000 20

2 (2) Eckert Heike 8.384 16

3 (5) Stein Nina 8.162 29

4 (6) Buchenau Jutta 2.454 6

5 (7) Wilhelm Heidrun 1.833 5

6 (10) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 1.409 5

7 (9) Licht Dorothea 423 1

8 Allmeroth Tanja 338 2

9 (12) Ulm Michaela 214 2
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Punkte Starts

Schüler

1 (4) Ritter Moritz 1.000 2

2 (1) Unruh Silias 632 4

3 Penner Quentin 500 1

3 (12) Ritter Frederik 500 1

3 (5) Wielander Robin 500 1

6 Glock Sören 458 1

7 Richardt Justus 425 1

8 (2) Unruh Mathieu 413 4

9 Pfeiler Maximilian 271 2

10 (11) Kallée Luis 179 1

11 (13) Taube Toni 154 1

12 (16) Scheiblich Moritz 135 1

13 (15) Eberhardt Max 122 1

Schülerinnen

1 (2) Blackert Inka 500 1

1 Göbel Isabella 500 1

3 (5) Reimer Xenia 480 1

4 Bürger Sophia 446 1

5 (6) Richardt Luise 360 1

6 Selke Luca-Antonia 311 1

7 (13) Ritter Charlotte 295 1

8 Scheiblich Hanna 290 1

9 (1) Blackert Hannah 264 1

10 Bardt Chiara 232 1

11 Stransky Marlene 207 1

12 Pfeiler Alija 200 2

12 (10) Werner Inga Maria 200 1

14 Eberhardt Lucia 185 1

15 (15) Balduf Paula 179 1

16 Kliewer Alina 169 1

17 Küch Mariella 124 1

18 Rack Hannah 102 1

359

M
e

iß
n

e
r 

(H
M

)

H
e
rz

o
g
e
n
a
u
ra

c
h

F
u

ld
a

K
a
s
s
e
l

B
e
rl
in

B
e
rl
in

O
b
e
rs

u
h
l

B
a
d
 H

e
rs

fe
ld

B
a
d
 H

e
rs

fe
ld

O
ff

e
n
b
a
c
h

F
ra

n
k
fu

rt

N
ijm

e
g
e
n

B
a
d
 A

ro
ls

e
n

R
o
te

n
b
u
rg

K
a
u
fu

n
g
e
n

R
o
te

n
b
u
rg

W
a
rb

u
rg

K
a
u
fu

n
g
e
n

K
ö
rl
e

E
s
c
h
w

e
g
e

W
o
lf
h
a
g
e
n

B
a
u
n
a
ta

l

H
e
c
k
e
rs

h
a
u
s
e
n

H
e
s
s
. 

L
ic

h
te

n
a
u

B
re

it
e
n
b
a
c
h

B
re

it
e
n
b
a
c
h

2
8
.0

8
.

2
8
.0

8
.

1
1
.0

9
.

1
8
.0

9
.

2
2
.0

9
.

2
5
.0

9
.

0
1
.1

0
.

0
9
.1

0
.

0
9
.1

0
.

1
6
.1

0
.

3
0
.1

0
.

2
0
.1

1
.

2
6
.1

1
.

1
0
.1

2
.

3
1
.1

2
.

2
6
.0

3
.

0
2
.0

4
.

0
9
.0

4
.

1
6
.0

4
.

2
4
.0

4
.

3
0
.0

4
.

0
7
.0

5
.

1
3
.0

5
.

2
1
.0

5
.

2
5
.0

5
.

2
9
.0

5
.

500

200 175 157

500

500

500

458

425

100 113 100

138

179

154

135

122

500

500

480

446

360

311

295

290

264

232

207

100

185

179

169

124

102



Vereinspokalwertung 2016

B
re

it
e
n
b
a
c
h

Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (1) Eschtruth Timo 12.633 21

2 (20) Stieglitz Thomas 11.200 20

3 (5) Heyde Harald 7.347 19

4 (2) Hast Armin 6.440 13

5 (4) Unruh Manuel 5.984 11

6 (3) Hildebrandt Carsten 5.783 11

7 (6) Dreßler Georg 5.342 17

8 (11) Fuckner André 5.031 19

9 (12) Strobel Manfred 3.040 16

10 (7) Gleim Thomas 2.792 6

11 (8) Deist Walter 2.569 6

12 (14) Heller Klaus 2.412 8

13 (21) Schwarz Torsten 1.914 5

14 (18) Stein Florian 1.884 8

15 (9) Herzig Uwe 1.765 6

16 (13) Rehn Stefan 1.550 4

16 (10) Wilhelm Jürgen 1.550 8

18 (17) Jargon Elias 1.450 4

19 (22) Patzwa Andreas 1.410 6

20 (15) Kühl Hartmut 1.328 5

21 (28) Osan Armin 939 3

22 (23) Mahr Dieter 750 4

23 Pfeiler Marcus 650 2

24 (27) Hansen Jörg 500 1

25 Gebhardt Joachim 411 1

26 Tann Horst 363 3

27 (19) Landau Martin 360 1

28 (30) Wassermann Heiko 346 1

29 Haßt Andreas 327 3

30 (31) Ulm Christian 133 1
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 11.000 20

2 (2) Eckert Heike 8.384 16

3 (5) Stein Nina 8.162 29

4 (6) Buchenau Jutta 2.454 6

5 (7) Wilhelm Heidrun 1.833 5

6 (10) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 1.409 5

7 (9) Licht Dorothea 423 1

8 Allmeroth Tanja 338 2

9 (12) Ulm Michaela 214 2

M
e

ls
u
n
g
e
n

H
e
ili

g
e
n
ro

d
e

H
o
fg

e
is

m
a

r

B
re

u
n
a

W
e
h
lh

e
id

e
n

O
b
e
rv

o
rs

c
h
ü
tz

N
ie

d
e
rm

e
is

e
r

B
im

b
a
c
h

M
o

tt
e
n

F
u

ld
a

G
e
rs

fe
ld

E
ic

h
e
n
z
e
ll

H
ü
n
fe

ld

M
a

c
k
e
n
z
e
ll

H
a
u
s
w

u
rz

D
a
m

m
e
rs

b
a
c
h

M
a

rb
a
c
h

P
o
p
p
e
n
h
a
u
s
e
n

S
te

in
b
a
c
h

B
o
n
u
s
 N

H
C

B
o
n
u
s
 R

S
C

0
4
.0

6
.

1
0
.0

6
.

1
9
.0

6
.

2
6
.0

6
.

0
3
.0

7
.

0
8
.0

7
.

1
5
.0

7
.

0
9
.0

4
.

2
3
.0

4
.

3
0
.0

4
.

0
7
.0

5
.

0
3
.0

6
.

1
1
.0

6
.

2
7
.0

6
.

1
6
.0

7
.

3
1
.0

7
.

2
7
.0

8
.

0
3
.0

9
.

0
7
.0

9
.

500 1000

500 500 1000

300 200 186 133 233 160 171 114 150 160 1000 1000



Vereinspokalwertung 2016

B
re

it
e
n
b
a
c
h

Punkte Starts

Schüler

1 (4) Ritter Moritz 1.000 2

2 (1) Unruh Silias 632 4

3 Penner Quentin 500 1

3 (12) Ritter Frederik 500 1

3 (5) Wielander Robin 500 1

6 Glock Sören 458 1

7 Richardt Justus 425 1

8 (2) Unruh Mathieu 413 4

9 Pfeiler Maximilian 271 2

10 (11) Kallée Luis 179 1

11 (13) Taube Toni 154 1

12 (16) Scheiblich Moritz 135 1

13 (15) Eberhardt Max 122 1

Schülerinnen

1 (2) Blackert Inka 500 1

1 Göbel Isabella 500 1

3 (5) Reimer Xenia 480 1

4 Bürger Sophia 446 1

5 (6) Richardt Luise 360 1

6 Selke Luca-Antonia 311 1

7 (13) Ritter Charlotte 295 1

8 Scheiblich Hanna 290 1

9 (1) Blackert Hannah 264 1

10 Bardt Chiara 232 1

11 Stransky Marlene 207 1

12 Pfeiler Alija 200 2

12 (10) Werner Inga Maria 200 1

14 Eberhardt Lucia 185 1

15 (15) Balduf Paula 179 1

16 Kliewer Alina 169 1

17 Küch Mariella 124 1

18 Rack Hannah 102 1
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